

Woodland Soccer Club P.O. Box 1746 Woodland, CA 95776 www.woodlandsoccerclub.com

Phone: 530.665.6582

To: Potential Donors

-Team

Subject: Charitable Donations to Woodland Soccer Club.

Thank you for considering Woodland Soccer Club as a potential sponsor and helping WSC in continuing a long standing tradition of child development through the sport of soccer.

We gratefully accept charitable contributions to assist us in operating and expanding our programs and their benefits for youth soccer players. It's with great pride that we are seeing positive recognition from providing these benefits to not only Woodland, but also surrounding counties who's players are seeking out WSC for the high level of training that we are providing. Woodland Soccer Club is incorporated under federal tax-identification number 20-8895234. The Internal Revenue Service has determined that the club is "exempt from Federal income tax under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code" and is a "public charity," as of November 6, 2007.

Our mission is to develop quality youth soccer players who learn to play and enjoy soccer throughout their lives. WSC has soccer clubs ranging from beginners to the highest level of State Premier League. We are seeking donations for several of our club programs for the purpose to solely benefit boys and girls from ages U8-U19.

Scholarship Program: Woodland Soccer Club seeks to attract and retain quality players from all communities and neighborhoods in the Woodland area and surrounding counties. To ensure that all deserving players, both girls and boys, are able to participate on our teams, we wish to substantially expand our scholarship program. We want to make sure all deserving players, regardless of economic background, can participate on our teams.

Field-development Program: Woodland Soccer Club seeks to continually improve upon the quality and availability of soccer fields for practices and games by raising funds for a field-development program in partnership with the City of Woodland Parks and Recreation and Woodland Joint Unified School District.

Individual Teams: Donations are also accepted to benefit individual teams within WSC.

Please provide the following information and send charitable contributions to: Woodland Soccer Club: P.O. Box 1746, Woodland, CA 95776.	
Donor Name and Address: Donation Date:	
Donation Applied To:	Donation Amount:
-Scholarship Program	
-Field Development Program	
-General Fund	

Thank you very much for contributing to the success of our programs, our teams, and our players.

Total Donation: